
Date:

3869 Victor Pt. Rd. Order#:

Silverton, OR 97381 Change#:

503-873-2036/Fax 503-873-2035 Customer#:

sales@silverbellsblue.com

Purchaser's Name: Ship To:

Business Name: Shipping Address:

Address: City/St./Zip:

City/St./Zip: Shipping Phone:

Phone: Cell Phone:

Fax: Email:

Miles Shipped Cost Per Mile

x $2.00 =

x x $3.50 =

Date Date

Only one half load can

be ordered

Full Load(s) (361 to 700 Freight Units)

Freight Cost

Half Load (340 to 360 Freight Units)

Number of Loads

SILVER BELLS TREE FARM

5/6 ft.

Total Trees =

8/9 ft.

5/7ft.

Silver Bells Blue™

Noble Fir #1 Grade

3/4 ft.

3/4 ft.

4/5 ft.

4/5 ft.

5/6 ft.

6/7 ft.

7/8 ft.

Economy Grade Noble Fir

Nordmann Fir #1 Grade

Total Cost ( F.O.B. Cost + Freight Cost)

Total Freight Units

Ordered =
F.O.B. Tree Cost

Silver Bells Tree Farm Purchaser

Balance Due 10/1 or 12/31--O.A.C.

Parties below agree to all terms in "General Terms" and Schedule "A"

*Additional Notes:

*This schedule sets out specific terms of sale and together with "General

Terms" and "Order confirmation" constitutes the entirety of this sales

agreement.

SCHEDULE "A"

F.O.B.

Price

Total

0.75

0.9

0.3

0.5

2

Units Ordered

Sub-Total Freight

0.5

0.75

1

1.5

Freight Units/Tree

0.3

Tree Price
Tree Quantity

Three day delivery

window

*Quantities are estimated. Final count will be determined by shipping

documents.

*Three day delivery window subject to transportation availability.

Additional terms and notes:

Ship/Delivery Date

Desired

Less down payment due with this

agreement

Total Freight Cost


