

SILVER BELLS TREE FARM

3869 Victor Pt. Rd. Silverton, OR 97381 503-873-2036/Fax 503-873-2035

SCHEDULE "A"

Date: Order#:

Chan	#.
Chang	2011.

Customer#:

	sales@silverbellsblue.	com			
Purchaser's Name:			Ship To:		
Business Name:			Shipping Address:		
Address:			City/St./Zip:		
City/St./Zip:			Shipping Phone:		
Phone:			Cell Phone:		
Fax:			Email:		
Silver Bells Blue™	Ι	T	Sub-Total Freigh	t F.O.B.	Total
Noble Fir #1 Grade	Tree Quantity	Freight Units/Tree	Units Ordered	Price	Tree Price
3/4 ft.		0.3			
4/5 ft.		0.5			
5/6 ft.		0.75			
6/7 ft.		1			
7/8 ft.		1.5			
8/9 ft.		2			
Economy Grade Not	ole Fir	_			_
5/7ft.		0.9			
Nordmann Fir #1 Gı	ade				
3/4 ft.		0.3			
4/5 ft.		0.5			
5/6 ft.		0.75			
Total Trees =		Total Freight Units Ordered =		F.O.B. Tree Cost	
Frei	ght Cost	Number of Loads	Miles Shipped	Cost Per Mile	
Half Load (340 to 360 Freight Units)		Only one half load can be ordered		x \$2.00 =	:
Full Load(s) (361	to 700 Freight Units)		x	x \$3.50 =	:
Desired Ship/Delivery Date		Three day delivery window		Total Freight Cost	
Additional terms and	l notes:		Total Cost (F.O.B.	. Cost + Freight Cost)	
*Thus day delivery window subject to troughout tion excitability					
*Quantities are estimated. Final count will be determined by shipping documents. Less down payment due with this agreement					
*This schedule sets out specific terms of sale and together with "General Terms" and "Order confirmation" constitutes the entirety of this sales agreement.		Balance Due 10/1 or 12/31O.A.C.			
*Additional Notes:					
	Parties be	elow agree to all terms	s in "General Terms"	and Schedule "A"	
Silver Bel	ls Tree Farm	Date	Pu	rchaser	Date